VISITSCOTLAND EXPENDITURE OVER £25,000 - JANUARY 2020

Supplier

Runtime Collective TA Brandwatch
Runtime Collective TA Brandwatch Total

Argyll & Bute Council

Argyll & Bute Council Total
Carat - GBP only

Carat - GBP only Total
Highlands & Islands Enterprise

Highlands & Islands Enterprise Total
Loch Lomond/Trossachs Nat. Park

Loch Lomond/Trossachs Nat. Park Total

Sport Accord
Sport Accord Total
Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only

Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only Total

Progressive Partnership
Progressive Partnership Total
Scottish Natural Heritage
Scottish Natural Heritage Total
AWG Group Ltd

AWG Group Ltd

AWG Group Ltd

AWG Group Ltd Total

The Gleneagles Hotel

The Gleneagles Hotel Total
City of Edinburgh Council

City of Edinburgh Council Total
Lothian Pension Fund

Lothian Pension Fund Total
GCUC Ltd

GCUC Ltd Total

Carat (EUR)

Carat (EUR)

Carat (EUR) Total

Underbelly Ltd

Underbelly Ltd

Underbelly Ltd

Underbelly Ltd Total

Stirling Council

Stirling Council Total

Freeman Decorating Co
Freeman Decorating Co Total
Republic of Media Ltd

Republic of Media Ltd Total

Payment date Value

14/01/2020

21/01/2020

03/01/2020

21/01/2020

21/01/2020

03/01/2020

30/01/2020

14/01/2020

14/01/2020

30/01/2020

30/01/2020

30/01/2020

30/01/2020

21/01/2020

07/01/2020

14/01/2020

15/01/2020
15/01/2020

14/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
07/01/2020

29/01/2020

21/01/2020

£

44,928.00

44,928.00
125,000.00

125,000.00
61,054.54

61,054.54
45,203.81

45,203.81
62,000.00

62,000.00
53,000.00

53,000.00
73,500.00

73,500.00
45,000.00

45,000.00
29,102.40

29,102.40
50,735.70
50,735.70
50,735.70

152,207.10
71,370.00

71,370.00
53,435.44

53,435.44
76,536.06

76,536.06
25,851.30

25,851.30
270,911.63
352,185.60

623,097.23
30,000.00
30,000.00

128,500.00

188,500.00
26,550.00

26,550.00
54,756.68

54,756.68
30,325.00
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30,325.00

£ 1,841,417.56

Supply
PR fees

VIC refurbishment
Global media advertising
Rent

Event Grant

Exhibition space

Event Grant

Research - golf economic impact
Event Grant

Rent

Rent

Rent

Event Grant

Rates

Employers pension costs

Professional services

Global media advertising
Global media advertising

Event Grant
Event Grant
Event Grant
Rent

Exhibition space

Advertising



