## VISITSCOTLAND EXPENDITURE OVER £25,000 - JANUARY 2020

Supplier	Payment date	Valı	ue	Supply
Runtime Collective TA Brandwatch	14/01/2020	£	44,928.00	PR fees
Runtime Collective TA Brandwatch Total		£	44,928.00	
Argyll & Bute Council	21/01/2020	£	125,000.00	VIC refurbishment
Argyll & Bute Council Total		£	125,000.00	-
Carat - GBP only	03/01/2020	£	61,054.54	Global media advertising
Carat - GBP only Total		£	61,054.54	-
Highlands & Islands Enterprise	21/01/2020	£	45,203.81	Rent
Highlands & Islands Enterprise Total		£	45,203.81	
Loch Lomond/Trossachs Nat. Park	21/01/2020	£	62,000.00	Event Grant
Loch Lomond/Trossachs Nat. Park Total		£	62,000.00	
Sport Accord	03/01/2020	£	53,000.00	Exhibition space
Sport Accord Total		£	53,000.00	
Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only	30/01/2020	£	73,500.00	Event Grant
Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only Total		£	73,500.00	_
Progressive Partnership	14/01/2020	£	45,000.00	Research - golf economic impact
Progressive Partnership Total		£	45,000.00	
Scottish Natural Heritage	14/01/2020	£	29,102.40	Event Grant
Scottish Natural Heritage Total		£	29,102.40	
AWG Group Ltd	30/01/2020	£	50,735.70	Rent
AWG Group Ltd	30/01/2020	£	50,735.70	Rent
AWG Group Ltd	30/01/2020	£	50,735.70	Rent
AWG Group Ltd Total		£	152,207.10	
The Gleneagles Hotel	30/01/2020	£	71,370.00	Event Grant
The Gleneagles Hotel Total		£	71,370.00	
City of Edinburgh Council	21/01/2020	£	53,435.44	Rates
City of Edinburgh Council Total		£	53,435.44	
Lothian Pension Fund	07/01/2020	£		Employers pension costs
Lothian Pension Fund Total		£	76,536.06	
GCUC Ltd	14/01/2020	£	•	Professional services
GCUC Ltd Total		£	25,851.30	
Carat (EUR)	15/01/2020	£		Global media advertising
Carat (EUR)	15/01/2020	£		Global media advertising
Carat (EUR) Total		£	623,097.23	
Underbelly Ltd	14/01/2020	£	•	Event Grant
Underbelly Ltd	03/01/2020	£		Event Grant
Underbelly Ltd	03/01/2020	£		Event Grant
Underbelly Ltd Total		£	188,500.00	
Stirling Council	07/01/2020	£	26,550.00	Rent
Stirling Council Total		£	26,550.00	
Freeman Decorating Co	29/01/2020	£		Exhibition space
Freeman Decorating Co Total	/ /	£	54,756.68	
Republic of Media Ltd	21/01/2020	£		Advertising
Republic of Media Ltd Total		£	30,325.00	